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WE BELPASSO (0302010B)
BELPASSO - 15-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Torneo WE BELPASSO 0302010B

Luogo BELPASSO  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 15-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SEMINARA VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 27

Sito Internet
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BELPASSO - 15-03-2003 - 23-03-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 Anastasi Salvatore       ITA SIC ME 1597 0 0 1959 M 110092

3 Calderone Pino AntonioITA SIC ME 1309 0 0 1960 M 101488

2 Caruso Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1503 0 0 1959 M 100455

17 Caruso Giuseppe          ITA SIC RG 1513 0 0 1952 M 105721

4 Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1534 0 0 1939 M 102389

13 Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1437 0 0 1938 M 103686

22 De Luca Augusto          ITA SIC ME 1500 0 0 1984 M 110078

21 De Luca Mario            ITA SIC ME 1500 0 0 1954 M 110077

26 Falco Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1551 0 0 1977 M 114069

9 Isaia Rosario            ITA SIC SR 1489 0 0 1960 M 102478

27 Ljubisavljevic Sergio    ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1979 M 120133

25 Locerto Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1941 M 112625

20 Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1558 0 0 1968 M 109935

11 Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1610 0 0 1957 M 103675

19 3N Pafumi Giuseppe          ITA SIC CT 1536 0 0 1987 M 107513

1 Parisi Cosimo            ITA SIC ME 1654 0 0 1965 M 100172

12 Raffetti Giovanni        ITA SIC SR 1438 0 0 1959 M 103681

10 Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1483 0 0 1959 M 103432

5 Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1618 0 0 1943 M 102452

8 Seminara Antonio         ITA LOM VA 1663 0 0 1989 M 102477

24 Signorelli Marco         ITA SIC CT 1437 0 0 1973 M 111541

15 Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1414 0 0 1932 M 105219

16 Sileci Salvatore         ITA SIC CT 1663 0 0 1964 M 105220

14 Spagnolo Tommaso         ITA SIC SR 1605 0 0 1965 M 103690

18 Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA SIC CT 1665 0 0 1986 M 107364

6 Zambrano Raffaele        ITA SIC CT 1530 0 0 1960 M 102472

7 Zappala' Enrico          ITA SIC CT 1519 0 0 1960 M 102474
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 Anastasi Salvatore       ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 110092

3 Calderone Pino AntonioITA 1309 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 101488

2 Caruso Antonino          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1959 M 100455

17 Caruso Giuseppe          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1952 M 105721

4 Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1939 M 102389

13 Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1938 M 103686

22 De Luca Augusto          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 110078

21 De Luca Mario            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1954 M 110077

26 Falco Giuseppe           ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1977 M 114069

9 Isaia Rosario            ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 102478

27 Ljubisavljevic Sergio    ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 120133

25 Locerto Salvatore        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1941 M 112625

20 Meli Massimo             ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 109935

11 Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1957 M 103675

19 3N Pafumi Giuseppe          ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1987 M 107513

1 Parisi Cosimo            ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1965 M 100172

12 Raffetti Giovanni        ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1959 M 103681

10 Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 103432

5 Russo Carmelo            ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1943 M 102452

8 Seminara Antonio         ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 102477

24 Signorelli Marco         ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1973 M 111541

15 Sileci Antonino          ITA 1414 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1932 M 105219

16 Sileci Salvatore         ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1964 M 105220

14 Spagnolo Tommaso         ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 103690

18 Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 107364

6 Zambrano Raffaele        ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 102472

7 Zappala' Enrico          ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 102474
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